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The menu of Subway from Rochester includes 121 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the card cost about
$7.5. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about Subway:
Stop today 3/31/22. 3pm the young lady was wonderful so helpful my handycap | can't all go well. You. | stole my
order to my truck. she also made our subs perfect as we asked for them. Best customer service I've ever had on
a subway. | wish | had her name. read more. If you're in a hurry and need something quick, you can get delicious
Fast-Food dishes just the way you like it from Subway in Rochester, prepared for you in few minutes, The sugar-
sweet desserts of the establishment also shine not only in the eyes of our little guests. Even if you're not so
hungry, you can treat yourself to one of the fine sandwiches, a healthy salad or another snack, Furthermore, you
save time with the assortment of already prepared delicacies, without having to compromise on pleasure.



https://menulist.menu/restaurants/rochester-1/subway-6169/m/full-menu
https://menulist.menu/user/anonym
https://menulist.menu/restaurants/rochester-1/subway-6169/f/feedback-reviews
https://menulist.menu/

Subway Yenu

Burgers
B.L.T.

Meat Dishes

MEATBALL MARINARA

Veggie Patly Sandwich
VEGGIE PATTY

Turkey

OVEN-ROASTED TURKEY
Premium Subs

STEAK CHEESE

Hot and Cold Subs

PIZZA SUB

Uncategorized

COLD CUT COMBO

Shareable Desserts

6 PACK COOKIE BOX (0 CALS)
12 PACK COOKIE BOX (0 CALS)

These types of dishes are
being served

CHICKEN BACON RANCH

ROAST BEEF

Ingredients Used

WE HAVE

$6.8

$6.1

$7.1

$6.8

$7.3

$5.1

$5.9

$5.2
$6.6

$8.1
$8.0

$6.8

BLACK FOREST HAM
OVEN-ROASTED TURKEY HAM

Breakfast

BACON, EGG CHEESE WRAP (860
CALS)

BLACK FOREST HAM, EGG
CHEESE WRAP (770 CALS)

EGG CHEESE WRAP (700 CALS)

STEAK, EGG CHEESE WRAP (820
CALS)

Chicken

SWEET ONION CHICKEN TERIYAKI
BUFFALO CHICKEN
ROTISSERIE-STYLE CHICKEN
GRILLED CHICKEN

Sandwiches
ITALIAN B.M.T.
VEGGIE DELITE
BACON, EGG CHEESE
STEAK, EGG CHEESE

BLACK FOREST HAM, EGG
CHEESE

EGG CHEESE

Drinks

COCA-COLA CLASSIC
(240 CALS)

VITAMIN WATER XXX (80

CALS)
SPRITE (230 CALS)
DIET COKE (0 CALS)
FANTA ORANGE (270 CALS)

$6.1
$6.8

$9.2

$9.4
$9.4

$9.9

$7.3
$6.8
$7.4
$7.0

$6.8
$5.5
$5.2
$6.1

$5.8

$5.8

$2.3

$2.3

$2.2
$2.3
$2.5
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DASANI WATER (0 CALS) $2.3 RASPBERRY CHEESECAKE (210 o, o

CALS '
X2 ENDURANCE CLEAN ENERGY )
DRINK STRAWBERRY KIWI (100 $2.5 WHITE CHIP MACADAMIA NUT (220 o/ o
CALS) CALS) '
SIMPLY LEMONADE (160 CALS) $2.4 SUNCHIPS HARVEST CHEDDAR

$1.3

(210 CALS)
CHOCOLATE MILK (170 CALS) $1.8

DORITOS COOL RANCH (260 CALS) $1.4
SIMPLY ORANGE (160 CALS) $2.3

LAY'S SALT AND VINEGAR (230
1% LOW FAT MILK (110 CALS) $1.8 CALS) $1.4
HONEST XIDS SUPER FRUIT $1.3 DOUBLE CHOCOLATE (210 CALS)  $1.2
PUNCH (35 CALS)

OATMEAL RAISIN (200 CALS) $1.0
8ubway® Series ggﬁg SQUEEZ APPLEAPPLE (45 ¢, -

—~ #3 THE MONSTER $8.3

SIS > THE OUTLAW $7.7 No ﬂready Bowls™

G V‘J
- = #10 ALL-AMERICAN

TUNA (550 CALS 10.6
CLUB $7.5 ( ) $
CHICKEN BACON
#1 THE PHILLY $7.7 el RANCH (760 CALS) $12.5
#6 THE BOSS $7.7 OVEN ROASTED $10.6
#12 TURKEY CALI CLUB $8.7 TURKEY (150 CALS)
#4 SUPREME MEATS $7.3 BLACK FOREST HAM (170 CALS)  $9.4
#8 THE GREAT GARLIC $8.1 BUFFALO CHICKEN (380 CALS) $10.6
#9 THE CHAMP $7.8 B.L.T. (360 CALS) $10.6
#7 THE MEXICALI $8.4 COLD CUT COMBO (260 CALS) $8.7
#5 BELLA MOZZA $7.3 GRILLED CHICKEN (200 CALS) $10.7
#11 SUBWAY CLUB $7.5 ITALIAN B.M.T. (410 CALS) $10.6
MEATBALL MARINARA (530 CALS) $9.3
Side dishes OVEN ROASTED TURKEY HAM 0
(160 CALS) :
sem. CHOCOLATE CHIP (210
A CALS) $1.0 PIZZA SUB (620 CALS) $7.1
BAKED LAY'S ORIGINAL ROAST BEEF (230 CALS) $12.4
130 CALS $1.3
( ) ROTISSERIE-STYLE CHICKEN (230 ;0o
DORITOS NACHO CHEESE (240 $1.3 CALS)
CALS) SPICY ITALIAN (550 CALS) $9.4
MISS VICKIE'S JALAPENO (210 $1.3 STEAK CHEESE (380 CALS) $11.7

CALS)
LAY’S CLASSIC (240 CALS) $1.3
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SWEET ONION CHICKEN TERIYAKI
(330 CALS)

VEGGIE PATTY (380 CALS)

$11.4

$11.2

SWEET ONION
CHICKEN TERIYAKI (250 $9.7
CALS)

CHICKEN BACON

RANCH (490 CALS) 105
GRILLED CHICKEN (130 CALS) $9.3
OVEN ROASTED TURKEY (110 502
CALS)
ROTISSERIE-STYLE CHICKEN (140 o o
CALS)
TUNA (310 CALS) $9.2
ITALIAN B.M.T. (240 CALS) $9.2
BLACK FOREST HAM (120 CALS)  $8.5
BUFFALO CHICKEN (300 CALS)  $9.2
B.L.T. (210 CALS) $9.2
COLD CUT COMBO (160 CALS) $8.2

MEATBALL MARINARA (300 CALS) $8.5
OVEN ROASTED TURKEY HAM (110

CALS) $9.2
PIZZA SUB (310 CALS) $7.3
ROAST BEEF (150 CALS) $9.3
SPICY ITALIAN (310 CALS) $8.5
STEAK CHEESE (210 CALS) $9.7

VEGGIE DELITE (50 CALS) $7.9

OVEN ROASTED
TURKEY (430 CALS)

TUNA (820 CALS)

VEGGIE PATTY (660
CALS)

STEAK CHEESE (570 CALS)
BUFFALO CHICKEN (560 CALS)

CHICKEN BACON RANCH (840
CALS)

B.L.T. (620 CALS)
VEGGIE DELITE (330 CALS)
MEATBALL MARINARA (800 CALS)

ROTISSERIE-STYLE CHICKEN (500
CALS)

PIZZA SUB (720 CALS)

BLACK FOREST HAM (440 CALS)
COLD CUT COMBO (530 CALS)
GRILLED CHICKEN (470 CALS)
ITALIAN B.M.T. (680 CALS)

OVEN ROASTED TURKEY HAM
(440 CALS)

ROAST BEEF (500 CALS)
SPICY ITALIAN (820 CALS)

SWEET ONION CHICKEN TERIYAKI
(590 CALS)

$10.6

$9.9
$11.2

$11.7
$10.6

$13.0

$10.6
$8.5
$9.3

$10.9

$7.1
$9.4
$8.7
$10.7
$10.6

$10.5

$12.4
$9.4

$11.4
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Subway

1620 Penfield Rd, Rochester, NY
14625, USA, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 10:00 -20:00
Tuesday 10:00 -19:00
Wednesday 10:00 -20:00
Thursday 10:00 -17:00
Friday 10:00 -20:00
Saturday 10:00 -19:00
Sunday 10:00 -19:00
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