





https://menulist.menu 1620 Penfield Rd, Rochester, NY 14625, USA, United States (+1)5852031230





The **menu of Subway** from Rochester includes **121** dishes. On average, <u>dishes or drinks on the card</u> cost about \$7.5. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What <u>User</u> likes about Subway:

Stop today 3/31/22. 3pm the young lady was wonderful so helpful my handycap I can't all go well. You. I stole my order to my truck. she also made our subs perfect as we asked for them. Best customer service I've ever had on a subway. I wish I had her name. <u>read more</u>. If you're in a hurry and need something quick, you can get delicious *Fast-Food dishes just the way you like it* from Subway in Rochester, prepared for you in few minutes, The sugar-sweet desserts of the establishment also shine not only in the eyes of our little guests. Even if you're not so hungry, you can treat yourself to one of the fine sandwiches, a healthy salad or another snack, Furthermore, you save time with the assortment of already prepared delicacies, without having to compromise on pleasure.



Burgers		BLACK FOREST HAM	\$6.1
B.L.T.	\$6.8	OVEN-ROASTED TURKEY HAM	\$6.8
41 . 40 . 1		Quarkfast	
Meat Dishes		Breakfast	
MEATBALL MARINARA	\$6.1	BACON, EGG CHEESE WRAP (860 CALS)	\$9.2
Veggie Patty Sandwich		BLACK FOREST HAM, EGG CHEESE WRAP (770 CALS)	\$9.4
VEGGIE PATTY	\$7.1	EGG CHEESE WRAP (700 CALS)	\$9.4
Turkey		STEAK, EGG CHEESE WRAP (820 CALS)	\$9.9
OVEN-ROASTED TURKEY	\$6.8	Chicken	
Premium Subs		SWEET ONION CHICKEN TERIYAKI	\$7.3
STEAK CHEESE	\$7.3	BUFFALO CHICKEN	\$6.8
STEAK CHEESE	Ψ1.5	ROTISSERIE-STYLE CHICKEN	\$7.4
Hot and Cold Subs		GRILLED CHICKEN	\$7.0
PIZZA SUB	\$5.1		
	70.2	Sandwiches	
Uncateaorized	+0. -	Sandwiches ITALIAN B.M.T.	\$6.8
Uncategorized COLD CUT COMBO			\$6.8 \$5.5
Uncategorized COLD CUT COMBO	\$5.9	ITALIAN B.M.T.	
•		ITALIAN B.M.T. VEGGIE DELITE	\$5.5
COLD CUT COMBO		ITALIAN B.M.T. VEGGIE DELITE BACON, EGG CHEESE	\$5.5 \$5.2
Shareable Desserts	\$5.9	ITALIAN B.M.T. VEGGIE DELITE BACON, EGG CHEESE STEAK, EGG CHEESE BLACK FOREST HAM, EGG	\$5.5 \$5.2 \$6.1
Shareable Desserts 6 PACK COOKIE BOX (0 CALS)	\$5.9 \$5.2	ITALIAN B.M.T. VEGGIE DELITE BACON, EGG CHEESE STEAK, EGG CHEESE BLACK FOREST HAM, EGG CHEESE	\$5.5 \$5.2 \$6.1 \$5.8
Shareable Desserts 6 PACK COOKIE BOX (0 CALS) 12 PACK COOKIE BOX (0 CALS)	\$5.9 \$5.2	ITALIAN B.M.T. VEGGIE DELITE BACON, EGG CHEESE STEAK, EGG CHEESE BLACK FOREST HAM, EGG CHEESE EGG CHEESE	\$5.5 \$5.2 \$6.1 \$5.8 \$5.8
Shareable Desserts 6 PACK COOKIE BOX (0 CALS) 12 PACK COOKIE BOX (0 CALS) These types of dishes are	\$5.9 \$5.2	ITALIAN B.M.T. VEGGIE DELITE BACON, EGG CHEESE STEAK, EGG CHEESE BLACK FOREST HAM, EGG CHEESE EGG CHEESE Drinks	\$5.5 \$5.2 \$6.1 \$5.8
Shareable Desserts 6 PACK COOKIE BOX (0 CALS) 12 PACK COOKIE BOX (0 CALS) These types of dishes are being served	\$5.9 \$5.2 \$6.6	ITALIAN B.M.T. VEGGIE DELITE BACON, EGG CHEESE STEAK, EGG CHEESE BLACK FOREST HAM, EGG CHEESE EGG CHEESE COCA-COLA CLASSIC	\$5.5 \$5.2 \$6.1 \$5.8 \$5.8
Shareable Desserts 6 PACK COOKIE BOX (0 CALS) 12 PACK COOKIE BOX (0 CALS) These types of dishes are being served CHICKEN BACON RANCH ROAST BEEF	\$5.9 \$5.2 \$6.6	ITALIAN B.M.T. VEGGIE DELITE BACON, EGG CHEESE STEAK, EGG CHEESE BLACK FOREST HAM, EGG CHEESE EGG CHEESE COCA-COLA CLASSIC (240 CALS) VITAMIN WATER XXX (80)	\$5.5 \$5.2 \$6.1 \$5.8 \$5.8
Shareable Desserts 6 PACK COOKIE BOX (0 CALS) 12 PACK COOKIE BOX (0 CALS) These types of dishes are being served CHICKEN BACON RANCH	\$5.9 \$5.2 \$6.6	ITALIAN B.M.T. VEGGIE DELITE BACON, EGG CHEESE STEAK, EGG CHEESE BLACK FOREST HAM, EGG CHEESE EGG CHEESE COCA-COLA CLASSIC (240 CALS) VITAMIN WATER XXX (80 CALS)	\$5.5 \$5.2 \$6.1 \$5.8 \$5.8 \$2.3

DASANI WATER (0 CALS)		\$2.3 RASPBERRY CHEESECAKE (210 CALS)		\$0.8	
7.2 2	ANCE CLEAN ENERGY RAWBERRY KIWI (100	\$2.5	WHITE CHIP MACADAMIA NUT (220 CALS)	\$0.8	
SIMPLY LE	MONADE (160 CALS)	\$2.4	SUNCHIPS HARVEST CHEDDAR	\$1.3	
CHOCOLA	TE MILK (170 CALS)	\$1.8	(210 CALS)	\$1.3	
SIMPLY OF	RANGE (160 CALS)	\$2.3	DORITOS COOL RANCH (260 CALS)	\$1.4	
1% LOW F	AT MILK (110 CALS)	\$1.8	LAY'S SALT AND VINEGAR (230 CALS)	\$1.4	
	IDS SUPER FRUIT	\$1.3	DOUBLE CHOCOLATE (210 CALS)		
PUNCH (35	5 CALS)	Ψ1.5	OATMEAL RAISIN (200 CALS)		
Subwa	y® Series		GOGO SQUEEZ APPLE APPLE (45 CALS)	\$1.0 \$1.5	
	#3 THE MONSTER	\$8.3			
A TONG	#2 THE OUTLAW	\$7.7	No Bready Bowls"		
AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF	#10 ALL-AMERICAN CLUB	\$7.5	TUNA (550 CALS)	\$10.6	
#1 THE PH		\$7.7	CHICKEN BACON RANCH (760 CALS)	\$12.5	
#6 THE BOSS		\$7.7	OVEN ROASTED	\$10.6	
#12 TURKEY CALI CLUB		\$8.7	TURKEY (150 CALS)	Ψ10.0	
#4 SUPREME MEATS		\$7.3	BLACK FOREST HAM (170 CALS)	\$9.4	
#8 THE GREAT GARLIC		\$8.1	BUFFALO CHICKEN (380 CALS)	\$10.6	
#9 THE CH	AMP	\$7.8	B.L.T. (360 CALS)	\$10.6	
#7 THE ME	XICALI	\$8.4	COLD CUT COMBO (260 CALS)	\$8.7	
#5 BELLA	MOZZA	\$7.3	GRILLED CHICKEN (200 CALS)	\$10.7	
#11 SUBW	AY CLUB	\$7.5	ITALIAN B.M.T. (410 CALS)	\$10.6	
			MEATBALL MARINARA (530 CALS) \$9.		
Side di			OVEN ROASTED TURKEY HAM (160 CALS)	\$10.5	
CALS)	CHOCOLATE CHIP (210 CALS)	\$1.0	PIZZA SUB (620 CALS)	\$7.1	
	BAKED LAY'S ORIGINAL	64.0	ROAST BEEF (230 CALS)	\$12.4	
DORITOS I	(130 CALS) NACHO CHEESE (240	\$1.3	ROTISSERIE-STYLE CHICKEN (230 CALS)	\$10.9	
CALS)	(-10	\$1.3	SPICY ITALIAN (550 CALS)	\$9.4	
MISS VICKIE'S JALAPEÑO (210 CALS)		\$1.3	STEAK CHEESE (380 CALS)		
LAY'S CLA	SSIC (240 CALS)	\$1.3			



	A.	R
		1
6		
10	-	P R

SWEET ON (330 CALS)	IION CHICKEN TERIYAKI	\$11.4	VEGGIE PA	ATTY (220 CALS)	\$9.4
VEGGIE PA	ATTY (380 CALS)	\$11.2	Wraps		
Salads				OVEN ROASTED TURKEY (430 CALS)	\$10.6
SWEET ONION CHICKEN TERIYAKI (250 CALS)	\$9.7		TUNA (820 CALS)	\$9.9	
			VEGGIE PATTY (660 CALS)	\$11.2	
	CHICKEN BACON RANCH (490 CALS)	\$10.5	STEAK CH	EESE (570 CALS)	\$11.7
GRILLED C	CHICKEN (130 CALS)	\$9.3	BUFFALO	CHICKEN (560 CALS)	\$10.6
OVEN ROA	STED TURKEY (110	\$9.2	CHICKEN E	BACON RANCH (840	\$13.0
ROTISSER	IE-STYLE CHICKEN (140	¢n o	B.L.T. (620 CALS)		\$10.6
CALS)	\$9.8	VEGGIE DE	ELITE (330 CALS)	\$8.5	
TUNA (310	CALS)	\$9.2	MEATBALL	MARINARA (800 CALS)	\$9.3
ITALIAN B.	M.T. (240 CALS)	\$9.2		IE-STYLE CHICKEN (500	\$10.9
BLACK FO	REST HAM (120 CALS)	\$8.5	CALS)		Ψ10.5
BUFFALO	CHICKEN (300 CALS)	\$9.2	PIZZA SUB	(720 CALS)	\$7.1
B.L.T. (210	CALS)	\$9.2	BLACK FO	REST HAM (440 CALS)	\$9.4
COLD CUT	COMBO (160 CALS)	\$8.2	COLD CUT	COMBO (530 CALS)	\$8.7
MEATBALL	MARINARA (300 CALS)	\$8.5	GRILLED C	CHICKEN (470 CALS)	\$10.7
OVEN ROA	STED TURKEY HAM (110	\$9.2	ITALIAN B.	M.T. (680 CALS)	\$10.6
CALS)		59. 2	OVEN ROASTED TURKEY HAM		\$10.5
PIZZA SUB	(310 CALS)	\$7.3	(440 CALS)		
ROAST BE	EF (150 CALS)	\$9.3	ROAST BE	EF (500 CALS)	\$12.4
SPICY ITAL	IAN (310 CALS)	\$8.5	SPICY ITAL	LIAN (820 CALS)	\$9.4
STEAK CH	EESE (210 CALS)	\$9.7		IION CHICKEN TERIYAKI	\$11.4
VEGGIE DE	ELITE (50 CALS)	\$7.9	(590 CALS)	1	



Subway

1620 Penfield Rd, Rochester, NY 14625, USA, United States Opening Hours: Monday 10:00 -20:00 Tuesday 10:00 -19:00 Wednesday 10:00 -20:00 Thursday 10:00 -17:00 Friday 10:00 -20:00 Saturday 10:00 -19:00 Sunday 10:00 -19:00

